
WINDERMERE UNION CHURCH PRESCHOOL 
2017-2018 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

Friday, August 11, 2017 Meet the Teacher:  10:00 –11:00 a.m. – ALL VPK Classes 

Monday, August 14, 2017 Meet the Teacher:  10:00 – 11:30 a.m. ALL 3 & 2-½ year old 3-day 
classes and 2-year-old M/W class.  First day of school VPK 5-day 
classes 

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Meet the Teacher:  10:00 -11:30 a.m. ALL 3 & 2-½ year old 2-day 
classes and 2-year-old Tues/Thurs class.  First day of school VPK 
3-day class 

Wed., August 16, 2017 First day of school for ALL of the 3 & 2-½ year old 3-day classes 
and 2-year old M/W class. 

Thursday, August 17, 2017 First day of school for ALL of the 3 & 2 ½ year old 2-day classes 
and 2 year old Tues./Thurs. class. 

Wed./Thurs., August 16 & 17, 2017  Parent Orientation in Church 9:30 

Monday, August 21, 2017 MANDATORY VPK Parent Meeting in Church 9:30 
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 MANDATORY VPK Parent Meeting in Church 9:30 

Friday, August 25, 2017 ALL PAPERWORK DUE TO THE PRESCHOOL OFFICE 

Monday, September 4, 2017   No School, Student Holiday 

Monday, October 16, 2017   No School, Student Holiday    

Friday, October 27, 2017     No School, Student Holiday    *(1) 

Mon.-Fri., November 20 – 24, 2017  No School, Thanksgiving Break    

Fri., Dec. 22, 2017 – Fri., Jan. 5, 2018 No School, Winter Break 

Monday, January 8, 2018   Return to School 

Monday, January 15, 2018   No School, Student Holiday 

Monday, February 19, 2018  `  No School, Student Holiday    

Friday, March 16, 2018   No School, Student Holiday 

Mon. - Fri., March 19 – 23, 2018  No School, Spring Break 

Friday, May 25, 2018    Last Day for VPK 3-day 

Monday, May 28, 2018   No School, Student Holiday 

Wednesday, May 30, 2018   Last Day of School 


